
KEYSTONE 
RV COMPANY 

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, 1N 46527-2000 

Serial Number: KV504666 
VIN: 4YDT29B21KV504666 
Sales order 3603753 

Cougar 29BHS - Travel Trailer 

Decor - Cougar 2019 - Twig 

Camping in Style Package 

1/2 Ton TT Anniversary Package 

1/2 Ton TT Comfort Package 

Climate Guard Protection Package 

Automatic Leveling System Discount 

Product Year: 2019 Interior: Twig 
Model: CG29BHS19 

Base price: 

Equipment List 

0 
6,000 
2,250 
1,800 

600 
-2,693

iN Command Pro w/ Global Connect 

Automatic Leveling System 

50 AMP Service/Wire and Brace for 2nd AC 

2nd 13.5 BTU AJC Ducted 
RVIA Seal - Go Camping 

Total Options: 

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price 

Ship To : Camping World RV Sales LLC 
12020 Shriners Blvd 
Biloxi, MS 39532 

Base price: 

Total Options: 

Destination and Prep Charge: 

Total MSRP: 

31,208 

743 

2,693 
473 

1,125 
144 

0 

13,135 

31,208 

13,135 

0.00

44,333 

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount 
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, 
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary. 


