

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527-2000

Serial Number: VIN: Sales order	KV504666 4YDT29B21KV504666 3603753	Product Year: Model:	2019 CG29BHS19	Interior: Twig	
Cougar 29BHS -	Travel Trailer			Base price:	31,208
		Equipment	List		
Decor - Cougar 2019 - Twig		0	iN Command Pro w/	ommand Pro w/ Global Connect	
Camping in Style Package		6,000	Automatic Leveling	Leveling System	
1/2 Ton TT Anniversary Package		2,250	50 AMP Service/Wir	e/Wire and Brace for 2nd AC	
1/2 Ton TT Comfort Package		1,800	2nd 13.5 BTU A/C Ducted		1,125
Climate Guard Protection Package		600	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		144
Automatic Leveling System Discount		-2,693			0
				Total Options:	13,135

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

	Total MSRP:	44,333
12020 Shriners Blvd Biloxi, MS 39532	Total Options: Destination and Prep Charge:	13,135 0.00
Ship To: Camping World RV Sales LLC	Base price:	31,208

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.